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Across 16. A group of spiders 13.

2. A group of lions

3. A group of crocodiles
5. A group of soldiers
6. A group of geese

7. A group of cards

8. A group of bears

10. A group of fish

11. A group of dolphins
15. A group of budgies

19. A group of sheep
23. A group of gnats

24, A group of
flamingoes

25. A group of camels
Down

1. A group of parrots
4. A group of jellyfish
9. A group of elephants
12. A group of cattle

14.
17.
18.
20.
21.
22.

A group of rabbits
A group of bees

A group of cubs

A group of monkeys
A group of ants

A group of grapes
A group of zebras
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